

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2549 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 14, delete "to" and insert "any or all of the following modifications"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 15, delete "increase" and insert "increasing"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 17, delete "increase" and insert "increasing" and delete everything after "by"
- 1.5 and insert "up to 25 percent; or"
- 1.6 Page 1, delete line 18
- 1.7 Page 1, line 19, delete "extend" and insert "extending"